
NCI Summit 2014 Registration (Includes All Summit Events Feb. 25-26) Choose One

Go to Page 2 to Select Your Pre/Post Conference Training

Attendee Information:

SUMMIT WEEK 2014 REGISTRATION FORM

Use one registration form per attendee.

Check if First Time Attendee

Business Leadership & Business Excellence Members

Technical Excellence Members

Nonmember

Subtotal pg 1:

Until
2/14/14

After
2/14/14

Regular
Until

1/31/14

Early Bird Late
Subtotal

First Business Leadership/Excellence Member Attendee Full Summit  Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks

Additional Business Level Attendee Full Summit  Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks

Technical Excellence Member Full Summit Plus Earn 5% NCI Bucks

Additional Technical Excellence Level Full Summit Plus Earn 5% NCI Bucks

Nonmember/Guest Attendee Full Summit

Company:                                                                                               

Name:                                                                                               

Title:                                                                                                  

Address:                                                                                            

City:                                                               St:          Zip:                

Phone:                                                          Fax:                              

Email:                                                                                                

$50

$395

$445

$395

$545

$0

$345

$395

$345

$495

$100

$445

$495

$445

$595

Premier Lodging Choice for NCI Summit 2014
Wyndham Orlando Resort
International Drive
Orlando, FL 32819
407-351-2420

Reserve Your Room As Soon As Possible To Get The Best Rate!

Click here to reserve your room online.  Or call 407-351-
2420 and ask for the special National Comfort Institute rate 
of $139 for a single or double.

1

Golf Outing
Sunday February 23

Page 1 of 2

NCI Golf Outing (Optional) - Please check box to be contacted

2



Advanced CO & Combustion Recertification Monday February 24

Planning for Growth & Double Digit Net Profits Monday February 24

Post-Conference 2-Day Training (Lunch Included) Choose One
Residential HVAC System Performance Certification Thursday - Friday February 27-28 (Qualifies for Air Recertification)

Performance-Based Selling Thursday - Friday February 27-28

Streamlining Installations Thursday - Friday February 27-28

Subtotal pg 2:

Attendee Name:

Member (Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks for Business Members/5% for Technical Excellence)
Nonmember

Member (Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks for Business Members/5% for Technical Excellence) 
Nonmember

Member (Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks for Business Members/5% for Technical Excellence) 
Nonmember

$245
$295

$245
$295

 
$245
$295

$295
$345

$295
$345

 
$295
$345

$345
$395

$345
$395

 
$345
$395

Member (Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks for Business Members/5% for Technical Excellence)
Nonmember

Member (Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks for Business Members/5% for Technical Excellence)
Nonmember

Member (Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks for Business Members/5% for Technical Excellence)
Nonmember

$445
$495

$445
$495

$445
$495

$495
$545

$495
$545

$495
$545

$545
$595

$545
$595

$545
$595

Subtotal pg 1:

Total:

4

5

SUReg0114

Enclosed is a check payable to National Comfort Institute Inc.

Please charge my credit card
(complete only once for all attendees from your company):

Card Number:                                                           Exp:          Code:              

Cardholder Name:                                                                                             

Cardholder Signature:                                                                                       

National Comfort Institute Inc.
PO Box 147
Avon Lake, OH 44012

Payment Information

Return Form & Payment to:
By Mail:

800.653.1851

800.633.7058

By Fax:

By Phone:
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Use contact information from Page 1

Payment information MUST be included in order to process.

Additional Summit Week Training

Advanced Air Balancing Recertification Monday February 24
3 Pre-Conference 1-Day Training (Lunch Included) Choose One

Register Early and $AVE Hundreds!

      Visa       Amex       Mastercard       Discover

Summit Cancellation Policy: Conference cancellations must be received on or before January 17, 2014 for a 
refund less a $75 administrative fee.  Cancellations received after January 17, 2014 will not be refunded.

Name:                                                                                               

Company:                                                                                          

Address:                                                                                            

City:                                                               St:          Zip:                

Phone:                                                                                                      

Email:                                                                                                

Until
2/14/14

After
2/14/14

Regular
Until

1/31/14

Early Bird Late
Subtotal

Until
2/14/14

After
2/14/14

Regular
Until

1/31/14

Early Bird Late
Subtotal
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