

# Your Future's So Bright You're Gonna Need Shades!

#### SUMMIT WEEK 2014 REGISTRATION FORM

#### Attendee Information:

Use one registration form per atten	dee.
-------------------------------------	------

☐ Check if First Time Attendee

Company:

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Title: \_\_\_\_\_

Address:

City: \_\_\_\_\_\_ St:\_\_\_\_ Zip:\_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Fax: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_



#### **Premier Lodging Choice for NCI Summit 2014**

Wyndham Orlando Resort International Drive Orlando, FL 32819 407-351-2420

#### Reserve Your Room As Soon As Possible To Get The Best Rate!

Click here to reserve your room online. Or call 407-351-2420 and ask for the special National Comfort Institute rate of \$139 for a single or double.

NCI Summit 2014 Registration (Includes All Summit Events Feb. 25-26) Choose One		rd Regular Until 4 2/14/14		Subtotal
Business Leadership & Business Excellence Members				
☐ First Business Leadership/Excellence Member Attendee Full Summit <i>Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks</i>	\$0	\$50	\$100	
☐ Additional Business Level Attendee Full Summit Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks	\$345	\$395	\$445	
Technical Excellence Members				
☐ Technical Excellence Member Full Summit <i>Plus Earn 5% NCI Bucks</i>	\$395	\$445	\$495	
☐ Additional Technical Excellence Level Full Summit <b>Plus Earn 5% NCI Bucks</b>	\$345	\$395	\$445	
Nonmember				
□ Nonmember/Guest Attendee Full Summit	\$495	\$545	\$595	
		Subtotal		

2 Golf Outing

**Sunday February 23** 

□ NCI Golf Outing (Optional) - Please check box to be contacted

### **Additional Summit Week Training**

Attendee Name:	

Total:

Pre-Conference 1-Day Training (Lunch Included) Choose One	Early Bird Until 1/31/14	Regular Until 2/14/14	<b>Late</b> After 2/14/14	Subtotal	
Advanced Air Balancing Recertification Monday February 24					
☐ Member (Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks for Business Members/5% for Technical Excellence)	\$245	\$295	\$345		
□ Nonmember	\$295	\$345	\$395		
Advanced CO & Combustion Recertification Monday February 24					
☐ Member (Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks for Business Members/5% for Technical Excellence)	\$245	\$295	\$345		
Nonmember	\$295	\$345	\$395		
Planning for Growth & Double Digit Net Profits Monday February 24					
☐ Member (Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks for Business Members/5% for Technical Excellence)	\$245	\$295	\$345		
Nonmember	\$295	\$345	\$395		

Post-Conference 2-Day Training (Lunch Included) Choose One	Early Bird Until 1/31/14	Regular Until 2/14/14	<b>Late</b> After 2/14/14	Subtotal
Residential HVAC System Performance Certification Thursday - Friday February 27-26	8 (Qualifies	s for Air R	ecertifica	tion)
☐ Member (Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks for Business Members/5% for Technical Excellence)	\$445	\$495	\$545	
□ Nonmember	\$495	\$545	\$595	
Performance-Based Selling Thursday - Friday February 27-28				
☐ Member (Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks for Business Members/5% for Technical Excellence)	\$445	\$495	\$545	
□ Nonmember	\$495	\$545	\$595	
Streamlining Installations Thursday - Friday February 27-28				
☐ Member (Plus Earn 15% NCI Bucks for Business Members/5% for Technical Excellence)	\$445	\$495	\$545	
□ Nonmember	\$495	\$545	\$595	
		Subtotal pg 2:		
		Subtot	al pg 1:	

## Register Early and \$AVE Hundreds!

Payment Information Payment information MUST be included in order to payment in order						
☐ Use contact information from Page 1						
Name:		City:	St:_	Zip:		
Company:		Phone:				
Address:		Email:				
☐ Enclosed is a check payable to National Comfort In	nstitute li	nc.	Return Form & Payment to:			
☐ Please charge my credit card (complete only once for all attendees from your co	ompany):		<b>By Mail:</b> National Comfort Institute Inc. PO Box 147	By Fax: 800.653.1851 By Phone:		
☐ Visa ☐ Amex ☐ Mastercard ☐ Discover			Avon Lake, OH 44012	800.633.7058		
Card Number: E	Exp:	Code:	Mr.			

Summit Cancellation Policy: Conference cancellations must be received on or before January 17, 2014 for a refund less a \$75 administrative fee. Cancellations received after January 17, 2014 will not be refunded.

Cardholder Name: \_

Cardholder Signature: \_